Hvidovre Badminton Club

BIBLIOTEKVEJ 62 – 2650 HVIDOVRE

Kontorets telefon +45 5144 1629

E-Mail hbc@hbc-badminton.dk homepage www.hbc-badminton.dk

Tilsluttet Badminton København – derigennem Badminton Danmark og Danmarks Idræts Forbund

Invitation

HBC's INTERNATIONAL SENIOR TOURNAMENT 2019 Powered by Varmekonsulenterne ApS.

Time: 1rd, 2th. and 3th. March, 2019

Place: Hvidovre Badminton Club

Bibliotekvej 62

2650 Hvidovre Phone: +45 5144 1629

hbc@hbc-badminton.dk

Categories: The tournament will if possible be a pool-event in singles, doubles and mixed

doubles and will be played in:

Masters and A categories 35+, 40+, 45+, 50+, 55+, 60+, 65+ and 70+ *Please be aware that 70+ will only be played in Masters.*

Singles will be played Friday from 17.00 Doubles will be played Saturday from 9.00 Mixdoubles will be played Sunday from 9.00

Prizes: 1st and 2nd prizes in all categories with at least 3 competitors.

Rules: Laws of Badminton and tournament regulations applied by Badminton

Denmark.

All entry forms must be sent to Hvidovre Badminton Club, e-mail: hbc@hbc-badminton.dk no later than February the 17th. 2019.

Entry fees: The entrance fee is DKK 240 per single and DKK 360 per double

With kind regards
Hvidovre Badminton Club
Homepage: www.hbc-badminton.dk













